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248
187
184
159
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18
1
34
68
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201
43
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216
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289
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252
265
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96
136
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94
52
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186
170
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77
257
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Ordenado pelo Nome do Candidato

6° ANO - ENS.FUND - VESPERTINO
%% VAGAS EFETIVAS **

Nome Candidato

ANA BEATRIZ DE LANNES VARGEM

ANA CLARA FERREIRA NASCIMENTO ROSA
ANNA KLARA FREITAS DA SILVA

ANNA LUYSA MAIA GOMES

ARTHUR BENICIO SILVA MOURATO

ARTHUR GUILHERME BANDEIRA DE OLIVEIRA
ARTHUR VIEIRA ROCHA

BRUNNA CARLOS DE JESUS

BRUNNA MONNYKELLEY HUNGRIA TEIXEIRA

EDUARDO BORGES EMMANUEL BORGES ARAUJO

EMANUELE DA SILVA LOURENCO
EMANUELE RIBEIRO ALVES COELHO

EMANUELLY CAMILLE DE CAMARGOS FERREIRA

EMANUELLY VITORIA GOMES VALADARES
ENRICO DE SOUSA RAGNI

ERICK AGUSTO SOUZA FERREIRA
ERICK BRENO MACEDO OLIMPIO
GABRIEL ALVES OLIVEIRA

GABRIEL HENRIQUE ALVES BERNARDO
GABRIEL HENRIQUE SOUZA BORGES
GABRIEL MENDES FEITOSA

GABRIELLE VITORIA DA SILVA MENDES
GABRIELY BORGES RUFINO

GEOVANNA KRISTINE SOUSA DE MIRANDA
GEOVANNA NUNES SILVA

GUILHERME BASTOS CANEDO
GUILHERME MENDES BOTELHO PASSOS
HELLOA SOUSA MATTOS

HENRIQUE GOMES DE JESUS DAVID
[CARO EMANUEL PEREIRA SILVA MATOS
ISABELA CARVALHO VIEIRA

ISABELLA LUISA RODRIGUES PINHEIRO
ISABELLA SIEBA RODRIGUES

JADILA RIBEIRO VALADARES ANDRADE
JESSICA MARIANA DUTRA CANDIDO
JOAO GABRIEL OLIVEIRA ROCHA

JOAO GUILHERME PEREIRA DA SILVA
JOAO LUCAS MENDES DOS SANTOS
JOAO PEDRO SILVA COSTA

JOAO VITOR FERREIRA DA SILVA

Nome Mae

NATALIA TORRES DE LANNES VARGEM
ANA LUCIA FERREIRA BARBOSA
GISELE APARECIDA DA SILVA
JOELICE MAIA DA COSTA GOMES
ELIANE PEREIRA MOURATO

ANDREA CRISTINA SILVA BANDEIRA
ALECIA BALBINO VIEIRA

LUCIANE SANTISSIMO DE JESUS
LAYS CRISTIELE HUNGRIA BARBOSA
TAISA CRISTINA DE ARAUJO

LARISSA RIBEIRO CAMPOS
ELISANGELA ALVES DA CONCEIGAO RIBEIRO
VIVIANE DE CAMARGOS BRITO
MICHELLE GOMES RABELO

POLYANNA DE SOUSA SILVA

AMANDA LORRANY SOUZA SANTOS
NUITE LIMA MACEDO OLIMPIO
HOSILENE AUGUSTO OLIVEIRA
FRANCIELE BERNARDO DE SOUSA
VALDILEIA SILVA DE SOUZA

LUANA MENDES DOS SANTOS FEITOSA
PRISCILA DA SILVA ALMEIDA

FAIANE DOMINGOS RUFINO BORGES
MARIA CRISTINA MOREIRA DE SOUSA
ROSANGELA NUNES DE SOUSA
DANIELA BASTOS CANEDO

ADRIANA ALVES BOTELHO

LUCIENE DE SOUSA MARINO

MIRIAM MAGNA JESUS DAVID

LUZIA PEREIRA DOS SANTOS SILVA
SANDRA CARVALHO MENDES
RAFAELA RODRIGUES DOS SANTOS
GRACIONE OLIVEIRA SIEBA DE PAULA
NAIARA JOSE DE ANDRADE ARAUJO
ANA CLAUDIA DUTRA CANDIDO
WANESSA APARECIDA DE OLIVEIRA ROCHA
CRISTIANE GOMES PEREIRA

JULIANA CASSIA MENDES SANTOS
DAIANE KELE SILVA

ANA CARLA FERREIRA DA SILVA



Inscrigao
78
167
38
200
40
22
281
57
104
199
171
267
162
59
215
249
64
12
85
195
226
10
48
24
62
283
261
60
284
275
161
196
93
194

229
206
256
137
152
140
83
119
259
240
15
242
207
190
28

Nome Candidato

KARLOS RAFAEL FLORENCIO DA SILVA
KAWAN FELLYPE OLIVEIRA SANTOS
LARA GABRIELLE PORTILHO SILVA
LARA RAPHAELA OLIVEIRA MENDONCA
LAURA MULLER ALVES FRANGA
LAVINIA DE PADUA SIQUEIRA

LETICIA GABRIELE MAXIMO DA SILVA
LIVIA RAFAELLE FERREIRA MUNIZ
LUAN GABRYEL SANTOS MENDES
LUCAS DIAS MARTINS

LUIS FELIPE NUNES CARDOSO

LUISA ALVES DE MORAES

LUIZ GUSTAVO MUNIZ DA SILVA

LUIZ OTAVIO GONCALVES DE ASSIS
LUIZ OTAVIO MONTEIRO DE ALMEIDA
MARCELA MUNIQUE SOARES LIMA
MARCOS CESAR UMBELINO DA SILVA
MARIA CLARA CORREA TAVARES

MARIA EDUARDA REZENDE MESQUITA MANZI
MARIA HELOISA DE PAULA FLORIANO
MARIAH LUYSA LOPES FARIA SANTOS
MARIANA MOREIRA CARDOSO
MARIANA RAYSSA COELHO TOBIAS
MARIANNA RODRIGUES PEREIRA
MATEUS HENRIQUE CASTELHANO PEREIRA
MATHEUS FELIPE MOREIRA RODRIGUES
MAXSUEL VITOR MENDES

MILENNA SANTOS OLIVEIRA

NATHAN FELIPY DOMINGUES SILVA
NICOLLY VITORIA SOARES GOMES DE SOUZA
PAULO HENRIQUE ALMEIDA SOUZA
PEDRO HENRIQUE ALVES DE OLIVEIRA
PEDRO HENRIQUE EPIFANIO

PIETRA MATOS GUEDES FERNANDES
RAFAELLA SILVA LUIZ

RAISSA GONGCALVES DOS SANTOS
RENATO HENRIQUE ALVES DA SILVA
RIVAIL ALVES DO NASCIMENTO FILHO
ROBERTA NERIS CABRAL

RONALDO PEREIRA DA SILVA GOMES
SAMUEL BRITO CARDOSO

SAMUEL HENRIQUE DE MOURA ROCHA
SAMUEL SOUSA VIEIRA

SARAH RUBIA BRAGA BELO DE ALMEIDA
SHIENY ISADORA GONCALVES PEREIRA
SOPHIA VICTORIA TEIXEIRA

VITOR GABRIEL CALDEIRO CUNHA
VITORIA LOPES DE OLIVEIRA

VITORIA ROCHA BASTOS

YASMIN MELL LIMA SILVA

Total de Inscrigoes: 90

Nome Mae

MARIA DE FATIMA FLORENCIO RAMOS SILVA
ANA PAULA ALVES OLIVEIRA SANTOS
ERIKA AKEMI PORTILHO DA CUNHA SILVA
ERICA NAYARA OLIVEIRA SANTANA
JESSICA LORRANE ALVES DOS REIS
GIZELY DE PADUA NASCIMENTO SIQUEIRA
MARIA HELENA MAXIMO DA SILVA
INARA GISELLE FERREIRA DA SILVA
PRISCILA REGINA DOS SANTOS
ARINA GERTRUDES DIAS MARTINS
CRISTINA CARDOSO

MIRIAM ALVES DE ARAUJO

LIDIANY MUNIZ DA SILVA

TAISE GONCALVES ELIAS

SIMONE MONTEIRO VIEIRA

ELISABETE SOARES DE LIMA
ROSANGELA DE SOUSA RIBEIRO
ELOENE CORREA SILVA TAVARES
ALINE REZENDE DE OLIVEIRA
TATIANE FLORIANO DIAS DE PAULA
RAFAELA LORRANY SILVA

ESTER PINTO MOREIRA CARDOSO
RAQUEL M C COELHO

VANIA RODRIGUES BARBOSA SILVA
ELCILENE SILVA CASTELHANO

DAIANE GOMES RODRIGUES

MARLENE ALVES DA SILVA MENDES
SIMONE CORDEIRO DOS SANTOS
CLAUDINEIA MENDONCA SILVA
TATIANE VICENTE SOARES

ROSIMAR DE ALMEIDA SOUZA
DAIANA CARLA VIRGILIO DE OLIVEIRA
CARLA CAMILA EPIFANIO ROSA

SIRLEI SANTOS MATOS

LACERDA MARIA DA SILVA

VANESSA GONCALVES DA SILVA
ROSILENE JACINTA DA SILVA

ELIETE FERNANDES DA SILVA

EVA NERIS CABRAL

SHIRLEY PEREIRA MORAIS

HALINE CARDOSO DA SILVA FERREIRA
MARILIA APARECIDA MOURA ROCHA
ETANA REIS DE SOUSA VIEIRA

MARIA JOSE BARBOSA BRAGA
APARECIDA LUCIMEIRE GONCALVES NUNES
ROSANA TEIXEIRA

MARTHA MARIA CALDEIRO CUNHA
SIMONE FEREIRA LOPES

VANIA BICUDO DA ROCHA BASTOS
MARTHA KIDAWANA LIMA SILVA



Inscrigao
108
27
129
107
14
102
56
66
127
104

78
96
132
60
95
13
16

75
99
68
52
11

28
86
29
85
26
131
123
113
38
45

71
50
41
87

44
121
74
15
97

93
122
114
110

12 SERIE - ENS.MEDIO - MATUTINO
*x*x* \VAGAS EFETIVAS **

Nome Candidato

ABRAAO LUCAS GONGALVES DA SILVA
ADRIELY ELOISA DIAS DE OLIVEIRA
AGNYS SOARES SILVA

ALANY VITORIA VIEIRA FRAZAO
AMANDA FERREIRA SILVA

AMANDA RAFAELA SILVA

AMANDA SAMPAIO DOS SANTOS

ANA BEATRIZ ALVES DO MONTE CARVALHO
ANA BETARIZ PEREIRA DE SOUZA FRANCA
ANA CLARA DA SILVEIRA GOMES

ANA CLARA GOMES CAMARGO

ANA JULHA MARTINS RODRIGUES

ANA JULIA ALVES BARBOSA

ANA JULIA SOARES

ANA LUIZA FERREIRA XAVIER

ANA LUIZA MORAES

ANA LUIZA RIBEIRO DO VALE

ANA LUIZA SILVA MARQUES

ANA SARA SILVA DA CRUZ

ANALICE MENDES RIBEIRO

ANNA JULIA FERNANDES ALVES

ANNA LAURA FERREIRA DA HORA
BEATRIZ GABRIELA MENDES DE JESUS
CAMILY VITORIA DOS SANTOS VIEIRA
CARINE BATISTA VAZ

DANIELLY PEREIRA BARBOSA

DAVI ESPINDOLA GUIMARAES
DIONATHAN BRUNO BRANDAO FREITAS
EDUARDO XAVIER MENDES DA CRUZ
EMANUELLE BATISTA DIAS

ERICK RIBEIRO VALADARES ANDRADE
EZEQUIEL SOARES GONCALVES COELHO
FELIPE BORGES GUIMARAES

FELIPE RODRIGUES GODOI

GABRIEL HENRIQUE FERREIRA SILVA
GABRIEL MENDES ASSUNCAO

GABRIELA RODRIGUES VASCONCELOS DE ABREU
GUILHERME HENRIQUE GUIMARAES DE OLIVEIRA

GUILHERME PRATES E SANTOS
GUSTAVO BORGES SOUSA

HENRIQUE ROMEIRO NAVES

HUANDA ASSUNGAO SOUZA

HYAGO FARIA SANTOS

ISABELLA VICTORIA GONCALVES SILVA
ISADORA MAIA SOUZA FERNANDES
JEIELY SARAH FELICIANO SILVA
JHULLYA ERICKA SOARES DA SILVA
JOAO GABRIEL RANGEL TAVEIRA

JOAO PEDRO SIQUEIRA OLIVEIRA
JOAO VICTOR MAGALHAES LIMA

JOAO VICTOR RODRIGUES DE JESUS

Nome Mae

VICENTINA GONCALVES DA SILVA

ALINE BARBOSA DE OLIVEIRA

ROGERIA OLIVEIRA SOARES SILVA
ORLANIA VIEIRA

MARCILENE GOMES SILVA

SANDRA APARECIDA DA SILVA

MARIA DE JESUS SAMPAIO MAGALHAES
DANIELA MONTE CARVALHO

GRASIENE PEREIRA MORAES

MARCIA BARBOSA DA SILVEIRA GOMES
CASSIA JANE GOMES CAMARGO
ANGELITA DANIELE FERREIRA

PATRICIA ALVES DO NASCIMENTO BARBOSA
DAYANE VIEIRA

EDNEILA SILVA FERREIRA

SHEILA ROSA DA SILVA MORAES

MEIRE ROSE RIBEIRO

MARCILEA ADRIANA DA SILVA

VANESSA MAUES DA SILVA

ELICIA RODRIGUES MENDES RIBEIRO
NATALIA FERNANDES MAGALHAES ALVES
FABIANE FERREIRA SILVA DA HORA
VILMA GABRIEL MENDES DE JESUS

LEID DAIANE PRAZERES DOS SANTOS VIEIRA
ALAINE VAZ ALVES BATISTA

LUCIANA PEREIRA CHAVES CAMILO
ELIZANDRA ESPINDOLA DA SILVA
IVONETE BRANDAO

ELAINE CRISTINA silva mendes

ANA PAULA DIAS DA SILVA BATISTA
NAIARA JOSE DE ANDRADE ARAUJO

ANA PAULA SOARES GONCALVES COELHO
AMANDA RAILA MAGALHAES BORGES
ELAINE MARTINS GODOI

RAQUEL FERREIRA DA SILVA

BEATRIZ HELENA MODESTO

ELEONICE RODRIGUES DIAS

VALERIA MARQUES DE OLIVEIRA

PAULA DAVID DOS SANTOS BRAGHINI PRATES
ALINE CONCEICAO DE SOUSA

ERIKA NERES ROMEIRO NAVES
FLORIANE ASSUNCAO DE SOUZA
NAZARE FARIA DA SILVA

LEIDIANE LEAL DA SILVA

NUBIA CAETANO MAIA SOUZA

ADNA SARAH DO NASCIMENTO FELICIANO SILVA

JULIANA SOARES DE OLIVEIRA VILELA DIAS
ALESSANDRA DE OLIVEIRA RANGEL

NARA CRISTINA MORAIS SIQUEIRA

THAIS RAILA MAGALHAES BORGES

DAIANE RODRIGUES DA SILVA JESUS



Inscrigao
101
63
37
62
12
20
31
39
34
118
24
94
84
49
18
100
88
51
109
126
61
111
81
106
133
76
124
54
98
79
35
69
25
43
57
72
47
92
73

Nome Candidato

JOSE ELISANDRO CUNHA CRUZ

KAMILLA PEREIRA LIMA

KAREN LAfS GONGCALVES DE BRITO
KAUAN RODRIGUES ARAUJO

KAUANY RODRIGUES OLIVEIRA

LARA FERNANDA PACHECO SILVA

LARA LUISA OLIVEIRA SANTOS

LARISSA DE ANDRADE ABDALLA

LAUANE FERREIRA DA LUZ

LETICIA GABRIELLE DA SILVA

LUANA KASSIA OLIVEIRA GONCGALVES
LUCAS BOENO BESSA

LUIZ FERNANDO CASSIMIRO SANTOS
MANUELLA FERREIRA GOULART

MARCOS VINICIUS DO AMARAL ALMEIDA
MARIA EDUARDA VALDINEZ PEIXOTO
MARIA LET{CIA DA CONCEICAO MARTINS
MATEUS FELIPE MARQUES OLIVEIRA SOUZA
MATEUS HENRIQUE BORGES

MIKAELA GEOVANNA DA COSTA BARBOSA
MURILO BARBOSA SILVA CINTRA
NARCISIO ARANTES DUARTE

NIKOLLAS GABRIEL DOS REIS SILVA
ORANNY CRISTINE MAGALHAES SILVA
PABLO MATEUS VIEIRA DIAS

PEDRO AUGUSTO DA SILVA PINTO
PEDRO HENRIQUE SILVA OLIVEIRA
RHIAN FELIPE GOMES PEREIRA

RYAN BATISTA DE SOUZA

SAMUEL GOMES DOS SANTOS

SARA FERREIRA DOS SANTOS

SAULO GABRIEL ANDRADE MIRANDA
SHAMARA MUNIQUY CANDIDO LOPES
TALLYS MARTINS COELHO

VANESSA PEIXOTO DE OLIVEIRA

VICTOR GABRIEL SALES AZENHA

VITOR GABRIEL PEREIRA DOS SANTOS SOARES

WANDERSON LUCAS ARAUJO FERREIRA
YURI BRITO MORAIS

Total de Inscrigdes: 90

Inscrigao
6

3
5
2
4
1

Nome Mae

SANDRA DA CUNHA

ELIANE PEREIRA RODRIGUES
LINDONETE MARTINS DE BRITO
EDILENE MENDANHA DE ARAUJO
LUCIENE FERNANDES DE OLIVEIRA
VIVIANE DOURADO PACHECO

GISLAINE APARECIDA DE OLIVEIRA SANTOS
ERICA DANIELA ANDRADE SILVA
ELAINE FERREIRA NEVES

FLAVIA LUCIANA DA SILVA

HELLEN DA COSTA GONGALVES
LEIDIANE ALVES BOENO

MARIA ROSANE CASSIMIRO SANTOS
ROSANGELA PEREIRA FERREIRA

ELIETE PEREIRA DO AMARAL ALMEIDA
JULIANA PEIXOTO

SUELI MARIA DA CONCEICAO

GECIANE MARQUES OLIVEIRA SOUZA
VALDIRA FERNANDES DOS REIS
ROSIMEIRE DA COSTA ALEIXO

KELI APARECIDA CINTRA SILVA
JULIANA PEREIRA DUARTE ARANTES
NUBIA MARIA DOS REIS CONCEICAO SILVA
MAGNA REGIANE DA SILVA

TANIA MARTINS VIEIRA

NIANE AUGUSTA SILVA

ELISANGELA DA SILVA OLIVEIRA
VIVIANE GOMES PEREIRA NUNES
MARCIA BATISTA FERREIRA SOUZA
LEILA GOMES DOS GOMES

ELIANE FRANCISCO DOS SANTOS SILVA
FABIA DE FATIMA ANDRADE

ELAINE MARIA LOPES CANDIDO COSTA
RAQUEL MARTINS DE SOUZA COELHO
VANILDA CAMARGO PEIXOTO SILVA
VERONICA VIEIRA SALES

NILCEANE PEREIRA DOS SANTOS SOARES
WILMA ARAUJO DO MONTE

IVONE FERREIRA DE BRITO MORAIS

12 SERIE - ENS.MEDIO - NOTURNO
**xx \/AGAS EFETIVAS **

Nome Candidato

ANA BEATRIZ PEREIRA DE SOUZA FRANCA
BRUNO HENRIQUE PEREIRA VALENTIM
GILVANA EMANUELLY ALICE MENDONCA
HENRIQUE RODRIGUES NUNES

JOAO PEDRO RIBEIRO DE ARRUDA
MICHELLI SANTOS NOGUEIRA

Total de Inscrigoes: 6

Nome Mae

GRASIENE PEREIRA MORAES

CLAUDIA TEIXEIRA VALENTIM SANTOS
SILIA FERREIRA DA LUZ MENDONCA
ESTEFANIA NUNES DE OLIVEIRA
KENIA DIVINA RIBEIRO DA SILVA
MARIZA LEMES SANTANA DOS SANTOS



32 SERIE - ENS.MEDIO - NOTURNO
**xx \/AGAS EFETIVAS **

Inscricdo Nome Candidato

5 KAUA FELIPE DO CARMO PEREIRA

2 MARALICE MACHADO DARIS

3 MATEUS JOSE RIBEIRO DE ARRUDA
1 PEDRO HENRIQUE MORAIS BATISTA
4 THAIS DA ROCHA MELO

Total de Inscrigoes: 5

Nome Mae

MARLI MARIA DO CARMO

MARIA ALICE GOULART DARIS
KENIA DIVINA RIBEIRO DA SILVA
SHIRLEY PEREIRA MORAIS

EVA DIVINA DA ROCHA



